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Foreign Currency Exchange rates 

Currency Buy Sell Mid Buy Sell Mid Buy Sell Mid Buy Sell Mid

USD 24.3331               26.8945            25.6138               

ZAR 15.2077              16.8086       16.0082                 20.8118                23.0026        21.9072          18.0630      19.9644        19.0137      0.6094                  0.6406               0.6250                 

EUR 1.1284                 1.2471          1.1878                   29.6622               31.1834            30.4228               

GBP 1.3001                 1.4369          1.3685                   0.8245        0.9113           0.8679        34.1762               35.9288            35.0525               

BWP 0.0693                 0.0765          0.0729                   17.8459                19.7244        18.7852          15.4888      17.1193        16.3040      1.8193                  1.9126               1.8660                 

JPY 146.8100            162.2600     154.5350              200.9071              222.0552      211.4811       174.3715   192.7264      183.5489   5.8824                  6.1841               6.0333                 

AUD 0.6570                 0.7262          0.6916                   1.8798                   2.0777           1.9787            1.6315        1.8033           1.7174        17.2716               18.1574            17.7145               

CAD 1.3047                 1.4421          1.3734                   1.7855                   1.9735           1.8795            1.5497        1.7128           1.6313        0.0523                  0.0550               0.0536                 

CHF 0.7384                 0.8161          0.7773                   1.0105                   1.1168           1.0637            0.8770        0.9693           0.9232        0.0296                  0.0311               0.0303                 

INTERBANK RATE

USD/ZWG

25.6138                     Buy Sell Currency Mid Currency Mid Currency Mid

12.5891 13.9142              EUR 1.1878 CNY 6.9574 KES 128.95

GBP 1.3685 INR 91.8150 MWK 1,733.6700       

ZMW 19.5750

MONEY MARKET INDICATIVE RATES 

1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days 1 Year 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days 180 Days 1 Year

3.69661% 3.88029% 4.11627+% 7.50% 7.50% 7.80% 7.90% 8.00% 5-100K 4.00% 4.50% 5.00% 6.00% 6.50%

101-250K 4.50% 5.00% 5.50% 6.25% 7.50%

251-500K 4.75% 5.50% 6.25% 7.50% 8.50%

Other European 

Countries Mid-rates
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COMESA Mid-Rates
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 Treasury

BUREAU DE CHANGE

USD/ZWG (RTGS$)

DISCLAIMER: This publication has been prepared by First Capital Bank Limited  and is provided to you for information purposes only. Prices shown in this publication are indicative and First Capital Bank Limited  is not offering to buy or sell or soliciting offers 

to buy or sell any financial instrument. The information contained in this publication has been obtained from sources that First Capital Bank Limited   believes to be reliable, but First Capital Bank Limited   does not represent or warrant that it is accurate or 

complete. The views in this publication are those of First Capital Bank Limited   and are subject to change, and First Capital Bank Limited has no obligation to update its opinions or the information in this publication.
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EUROPE ASIA AFRICA

Under the conventional quotes, the USD is the base currency in all instances except for the following currencies, EUR, GBP, AUD and BWP. 
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